

ARB. EXECUTION 486 of 2022

Order No. 08 dated 19.03.2024

Parties are present by filing hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

None appears to move the instant execution proceeding.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 11.07.2024 for hearing of the case.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)