

ARB EX 486 OF 2022

Order no.10

Date 09.12.2024

Decree/holder files hazira through ld advocate.

Ld advocate for decree/holder on call not found at 12:45p.m.

Decree/holder is directed to show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 02.04.2025 for show cause by decree/holder.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)