

Arb. Ex. 486 of 2022

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 12 dated 12.06.2025

Today is fixed for show cause by the D.Hr.

Parties are present by filing hazira.

D.Hr. files show case application. Copy served. Objection endorsed.

Cause shown is sufficient and accordingly accepted.

Case is adjourned.

To 15.11.2025 for hearing.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00742)